173
Repair Parts and Maintenance Guide
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
EFP39A
EFP40A
EFP11A
EFP103AEFP10A EFX8A
EFP28A

Sensor Mounting Kit 0367037 EFP37A
SPRAYHEAD OPTIONS
Description  Type Code No. Part No.
0.35 GPM/1.3 Lpm MLM 3365755 ETF1038A
0.5 GPM/1.9 Lpm MLM 3365091 ETF1021A
1.0 GPM/3.8 Lpm MLM 3365557 ETF1041A
1.5 GPM/5.7 Lpm LAM 3365161 ETF1028A
2.2 GPM/8.3 Lpm LAM 3365160 ETF1027A
2.2 GPM/8.3 Lpm AER 3365090 ETF1022A
TRIMPLATE OPTIONS
Description Code No. Part No.
4” 3365468 ETF312A
8” 3365024 ETF510A